
 
 

JAA EVENTS IN 2019 
 

 

Feb  

         Tuesday 5th Feb-   Community Outing - CINEWORLD  

               Tuesday 12th Feb -  Curry Night @ Café Spice (FR)  

 

March              

Bingo Night (FR) – TBA 

 

April  

             Sunday 14th April -  Jersey Memory Walk (FR) 

 

May 

            Wednesday 8th May -  Community Outing - Liberation Tea Party 

St Clements Parish Hall  

            20-26th May -   Dementia Action Week 

    Friday 24th May -  Wear Purple Day (FR)  

   Saturday 25th May -  The Big Hymn, St Andrews Church (FR) 

 

June 

Saturday 1st June -  Mini Madness Adult Mini Tennis Tournament 

Grainville Tennis Club (FR) 

        Sunday 9th June -  Abseil (FR) 

 

July 

           July – Community Outing – TBC 

 

Aug  

           Sunday 18th – Festival of Memories - Watersplash (FR) 



 

 

Sept 

          16th-21st September   World Alzheimer's Week 

16th – 28th September  Central Market Flower Exhibition  

Friday 20th September  Wear Purple Day & Celebration Tea  

  Saturday 21st September World Alzheimers Day – Flag Day (FR) 

 

Oct          

22nd - Community Outing – TBA 

 

Nov  

         Saturday 9th November  JAA Celebration Ball (FR) 

 

Dec 

        Friday 6th December   Dress as Elf Day (FR)  

        Saturday 14th December Carol Service at The Town Church 

 

 

(FR) - Fundraiser 


